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Monday 15th January – Wet ‘n Wild!
Get ready to celebrate the start of the summer holidays with a day of water sports, water balloon fights, 
slip ‘n slides and team water sports!
Bring your togs, water guns and get ready to get soaked!

Tuesday 16th January – Pod soccer and picnic at the park
We are heading down to Greytown Memorial Park for a morning of sports followed by some fun at the 
park, and fish and chips for lunch.

Wednesday 17th January – Art with Linda Kirkland 
The wonderful Linda is back and teaching us Q-tip painting and pointillism art.

Thursday 18th January – Woodside trail bike ride and picnic 
Join us for a country bike ride as we head out along the Woodside Trail. Our younger kids will be keeping it 
close and biking to the park while the older kids will head out to Woodside.
Both groups will stop and enjoy a picnic lunch.
(Please wear suitable shoes and bring a suitable helmet.)

Friday 19th January – Ice cream Sundaes 
Make your very own ice cream sundae, choose your own flavour, fruit, and toppings. 

Monday 22nd January – Public holiday Closed 

Tuesday 23rd January – Cobblestones Museum
We have a full day of fun planned down at Cobblestones Museum, as we head out to hunt for clues 
throughout the museum, and learn some cool ‘old’ stuff along the way. 

Wednesday 24th January – Sports day + Pokemon Go afternoon 
 Get ready for a day of sports! Outside we have a day of team sports and activities, and inside it’s a battle of 
dance moves.
In the afternoon we will be heading out to find the Pokemons, hidden at the different locations. 

Thursday 25th January – Science with Dr Amanda 
Rockets! Join Dr Amanda to explore Rockets and get ready to make your very own rocket. 

Friday 26th January – Back to School Pool Party! 
Come and join our ‘back to school’ pool party! Bring a shared plate of food for lunch.


